SeEncan

Product: Straight Sander

Art. No. 701201

Version No.

Enable Time




SeEncan

Product:Straight Sander

Art.No. 701201

No. [Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L [NFIEREML6 Hex Nut M16 30501055 1| 48 [HBURETSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 4
2 |BpEEAARE 16 Spring Washer 16 30401008 1 | 49 P4 Flat Washer 4 430403047 4
3 W ER Flange Set 10305001001 2 | 50 [FFEHRT Wrench 21201002002 1
4 |WhE ) 125 Grinding Wheel 125 21201006038 1| 51 |EXBIEIBEIMAXS  |Screw MAXS8 30201053 1
5 |BB#20X16X13.5 Adapator Bush 20X16X13.5 [10306002003 1| 52 |l RHR 0i1 Board 10401004008 1
6 |firHh Output Spindle 10301001001 1 | 53 |fiidibe 0il Block 21201007010 1
T |4 x4ax14 Key 4X4X14 30602008 1
8 (Wbt Wheel Guard 10401001001 1
10 [JU3kIB4TMA X 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201005 3
11 |#hK RS Bearing Cover 10401002001 1
12 |#h7&6202-2RS Bearing 6202-2RS 30103086 1
13 |3k5% Gear box 10201004003 1
14 | BURETSTA X 45 Screw ST4X45 30202043 4
15 |3 4 g4 Spring Washer 4 30401010 4
16 |47 PR EEZ4TME X 16 [Screw M5X 16 30201062 4
19 M0 Hang Hook 10401008006 1
20 |4hA&6201-2RZ Bearing 6201-2RZ 30103079 1
21 |FLA 44 Pl 32 Circlip for Hole 32 30302014 1
22 | Kiki%e Big Gear 10302004001 1
23 |Fh SRR 12 Circlip for Shaft 12 30301023 1
24 |HEl SR Middle Cover 10204004001 1
25 |Hli7K6001-2RS Bearing 6001-2RS 30103017 1
26 |1 Armature 10502001011 1
27 | PR LE Air Deflector 10101005005 1
28 |/t &608-2RZ Bearing 608-2RZ 30103056 1
29 |FhEATE Bearing Bush 10102002003 1
30 |4HFW Handle (Right Half) 10101004179 1
31 |HgirE Cord Sleeve 10102001038 1
32 |HJEZR2X0. 75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006021 1
33 |HGEER Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
34 |BBZETSTAX 14 [Screw ST4X14 30202019 5
35 |H%A Capacitor 10603001003 1
36 |HFk Switch 10601001114 1
37 |ETW Handle (Left Half) 10101004180 1
39 W7 Housing 10101001167 1
40 |FpldR Brush Holder 10606001090 2
41 (Bl Carbon Brush 10605001068 2
42 |WifE 5 Brush Cap 10606001091 2
43 iR Trademark 20402001011 1
44 k4R Name Plate 20302008012 1
45 |[frE Tension spring 10607001011 2
16 T Stator 10501001300 1
4T | BIRETSTA X 65 Screw ST4X65 30202050 2

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	701201爆炸图
	701201爆炸图清单

